
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00079

11/24/
2020

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00080

11/24/
2020

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

NORTHCUTT, JAELYN 
SUMMER vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00079

11/24/
2020

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00080

11/24/
2020

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

NORTHCUTT, JAELYN 
SUMMER vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00741

11/24/
2020

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff
DSSI RENTALS vs. FAGANS, 
ELVIN ZEDEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00078

11/24/
2020

ET AL Defendant
WARNER, CIERRA 
MICHELLE vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00741

11/24/
2020

FAGANS, ELVIN 
ZEDEL Defendant

DSSI RENTALS vs. FAGANS, 
ELVIN ZEDEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00742

11/24/
2020

GODBEHERE, HALLIE 
RAYE Plaintiff

GODBEHERE, HALLIE RAYE 
vs. PEDDICORD, ALEX 
WILLIAM

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00571

11/24/
2020

LUCERO, 
JOEY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUCERO, JOEY

SEXUAL BATTERY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00229

11/24/
2020

MARTYN-FAREWELL, 
HAMILTON RAY Person 1

MARTYN-FAREWELL, 
HAMILTON RAY and RAY, 
AMANDA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2020-
00022

11/24/
2020

MILLER, ELISHA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, ELISHA

FAIL TO LEAVE 
EVIDENCCE OF SEX 
ATTACHED TO 
HARVESTED DEER 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00080

11/24/
2020

NORTHCUTT, JAELYN 
SUMMER Plaintiff

NORTHCUTT, JAELYN 
SUMMER vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00230

11/24/
2020

OWENS, MORIAH 
JADE Person 2

WALLIS, BRENTON 
MICHAEL and OWENS, 
MORIAH JADE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00742

11/24/
2020

PEDDICORD, ALEX 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

GODBEHERE, HALLIE RAYE 
vs. PEDDICORD, ALEX 
WILLIAM

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00229

11/24/
2020

RAY, AMANDA 
MARIE Person 2

MARTYN-FAREWELL, 
HAMILTON RAY and RAY, 
AMANDA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00079

11/24/2
020

SMITH, MATTHEW 
RYAN Plaintiff

SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00078

11/24/2
020

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

WARNER, CIERRA 
MICHELLE vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00079

11/24/2
020

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00080

11/24/2
020

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

NORTHCUTT, JAELYN 
SUMMER vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00570

11/24/2
020

THOMPSON, ROY 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, ROY EUGENE

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00230

11/24/2
020

WALLIS, BRENTON 
MICHAEL Person 1

WALLIS, BRENTON 
MICHAEL and OWENS, 
MORIAH JADE

MARRIAGE 
LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00078

11/24/2
020

WARNER, CIERRA 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

WARNER, CIERRA 
MICHELLE vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA
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