Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00079	11/24/ 2020	COMMISSIONER OF THE Defendant	SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00080	11/24/ 2020	COMMISSIONER OF THE Defendant	NORTHCUTT, JAELYN SUMMER vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00079	11/24/ 2020	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00080	11/24/ 2020	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY <mark>Defendant</mark>	NORTHCUTT, JAELYN SUMMER vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00741	11/24/ 2020	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00078	11/24/ 2020	ET AL Defendant	WARNER, CIERRA MICHELLE vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00741	11/24/ 2020	FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL <b>Defendant</b>	DSSI RENTALS vs. FAGANS, ELVIN ZEDEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00742	11/24/ 2020	GODBEHERE, HALLIE RAYE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	GODBEHERE, HALLIE RAYE vs. peddicord, Alex William	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00571	11/24/ 2020	LUCERO, JOEY <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCERO, JOEY	SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00229	11/24/ 2020	MARTYN-FAREWELL, HAMILTON RAY <mark>Person 1</mark>	MARTYN-FAREWELL, HAMILTON RAY and RAY, AMANDA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2020- 00022	11/24/ 2020	MILLER, ELISHA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, ELISHA	FAIL TO LEAVE EVIDENCCE OF SEX ATTACHED TO HARVESTED DEER (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00080	11/24/ 2020	NORTHCUTT, JAELYN SUMMER <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	NORTHCUTT, JAELYN SUMMER vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00230	11/24/ 2020	OWENS, MORIAH JADE Person 2	WALLIS, BRENTON MICHAEL and OWENS, MORIAH JADE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00742	11/24/ 2020	PEDDICORD, ALEX WILLIAM <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	GODBEHERE, HALLIE RAYE vs. peddicord, Alex William	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00229	11/24/ 2020	RAY, AMANDA MARIE Person 2	MARTYN-FAREWELL, HAMILTON RAY and RAY, AMANDA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00079	11/24/2 020	SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00078	11/24/2 020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA <b>Defendant</b>	WARNER, CIERRA MICHELLE vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00079	11/24/2 020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA <b>Defendant</b>	SMITH, MATTHEW RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00080	11/24/2 020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA <b>Defendant</b>	NORTHCUTT, JAELYN SUMMER vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00570	11/24/2 020	THOMPSON, ROY EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, ROY EUGENE	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00230	11/24/2 020	WALLIS, BRENTON MICHAEL Person 1	WALLIS, BRENTON MICHAEL and OWENS, MORIAH JADE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00078	11/24/2 020	WARNER, CIERRA MICHELLE Plaintiff	WARNER, CIERRA MICHELLE vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	